
20

debt management									         school bonds Guaranteed 		
		  sta

533.2

907.2

991.7

1,307.5

1,395.2
1,443.9

962.6

1,351.6

854.8

$400

$600

$800

$1,000

$1,200

$1,400

$1,600
In

M
ill

io
ns

550 school bonds totaling $9,747,702,940 issued with guarantee
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